e

"b'

for to be made of $100,000.00 on or before July 12, 1987, in mont?ly
_ , Pro’-toreq __S

103686 | SRS BOOK;iDE,pAc-;E 374

-June 11,1987:

AMENDMENT TO PARAGRAPH ‘NINE OF ASSIGNHENT OoF LEASE
HITCHEK TG YOUNGQUIST DATED February 4, 1983:

For good and valuable c0n51dera+10n in the premlses, recelpt
and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged by both parties, the
provrslons of -Paragraph Nine of the or1g1nal lease between the

‘partles is hereby amended to read as. follows~

Y.M D. shall pay to Mitchek the sum of $100,000:00 as an ad-

:vanced royaltv payment each year, said sum due and payable annually,

:flrst payment due on or before July 12, 1083 and every*July~12th

tnereafter, through 19 6, and every July 12th thereafter, except

for the carenéar'Year 1987, which such payment shall be made‘on or

before January 2nd, -1988 in the manner as hereinafter set forth

below, or the royaltles as set forth in Paragraph Ten of the orlglnal

lease, whlchever is greater. -

The parties acknowledge that the payments called for to be made
pursuant to the terms of the original agreement have from to time
been late and that for additional consideration the adequacy of which

is hereby ackncwledged by Mitchek, those defaults have heretofore

- /been excused and waived. Mitehek further acknowledges that the quit

CIalm deed heretofore executed by Younggquist to Mitchek and duly

recorded did not constltute an "abandonment" of the property by
reason of the fact that there were parol agreements entered into by
the parties and not of record, with the effect that such deed now
has no force and effect and the same is.declared to be void by the

parties,

Mitchek hereby agrees to accept the payment otherwise called

payments as follows- ' -

Ind 5.4

- ——— S s

inuiree?

Filraed

e A T

(page 1 of 2) '_ I S waq__




- eenas FHIDIT

BOOK lOé» PAGE 373

; ﬂlE“F“PhrCOR
3¥l“AP"" A

AAmendment to Paragraph Nlne of Asqlqnment of Lease
- Mitchek to Youngqu1st Dated Pebruary 4, 1983

Page Two , - 7 A o g & ${

- : : - : : : GARYH OI°PH
On QrAbefore July 12, 1987 _the sum of $1o, 000,00, and

the sum of $5 000.00 per nonth, commenc1ng August 12
1987, and contlnulno on the llke day of each month through
and 1nc1ud1ng December 12 1987~ and the balance of $65, 000. OO

due on or before January 15, 1988

In: con51derat10n for the grantlcg of deferred payments as

herelnabove prov1ded for, Y.M.D. shall pay in cash upon the execu-
. flon of thls amendment the sum of $6,000.00, ~ _

‘ Commenczng July 12, 1988 and each July 12th thereafter,
Y.M.D. shall pay to Mitchek the sum of $100,000. 00 as a
further advanced royality payment each year, or the royalty
as set forth in Paragraph Ten of the lease, whi
greater.,

IT IS FULLY UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED that should Y.M.D. fail or
Ncylect to pay the sums as hereinabove seét forfth in a prompt and
timely manner, then, and in that event, all right, title and inter-
€st of Y.M.D. in or to the property of every kind or nature whatso-~
ever shall be forthwith terminated as more fully prov1ded by the
remalnlng clauses of this lease.

Thls amendment agrecment shall have full force and effect upon

the date of the execution of the i ry hereto,

a | > 6 ;Zl.” ‘:.."
STATE OF OREGIN, L haeft P .
-OGINTY OF INION ] ‘

| ' | o /Le/é 53 /’ ._ :
Milton Mltcbg
Personally appeared Milton Mi tchek and sz. instnnent in my pip

17/?, ﬂ,, /}f 2‘%:@4

(page 2 of 2)

SH




